

LEGACY SOCIETY LETTER OF INTENT

I/We have included the EQUUS Foundation in my/our estate plans as an expression of my/our commitment to the mission of the EQUUS Foundation and to declare my/our intention to fund the future of this organization dedicated to protecting America's horses from peril and strengthening the bond between horses and people.

Name	
Address	
City, State Zip	
Phone Email	
Type of gift: □ Will / Living Trust □ IRA / Retirement Account □ Bank, Brokerage, or Other Financial Account □ Charitable Trust □ Other (please specify)	
My future gift: □ I/We plan to designate a percentage of my/our estate, the percentage w □ I/We plan to designate the specific amount of \$ □ I/We wish to keep the value of my future gift confidential.	orth approximately \$
My future gift is designated to support: ☐ where it is most needed at the discretion of the EQUUS Foundation Boa ☐ the Endowment Fund ☐ a specific program (please specify)	
Donor Recognition choices: The EQUUS Foundation honors those loyal individuals who have included will and/or estate plans as members of our Legacy Society.	l a gift to the EQUUS Foundation in their
\square I/We wish to remain anonymous and do not want this gift acknowledge	d in public.
□ I/We would like to be acknowledged as a member of the Legacy Society Name of Individual(s) or family name:	
\square I/We would like to be added to your mailing list to receive news of your	programs and events
Signature	Date
Please return this form to:	
Lynn Coakley President EQUUS Foundation 168 Long Lots Road Westport, CT 06880	